Roman Way, Coleshill
Birmingham
B46 1HG, United Kingdom
Tel: 00 44 (0)1675 466900
Website: www.flexicon.uk.com
Technical Data Sheet: DS498/0517
Product Description 90 degree elbow, external thread,
nickel plated brass, flameproof barri-

certain sizes within a product range.
Created by; Approved by; Date; Page Number;
Sarah Lee - Marketing Assistant Ian Gibson - Technical Director May 2017 Page 1 of 2
Conduit
Size Part No.
Metric
Thread Dimension (mm)
A B C D E F
(A/F)
G
(A/F)
H
(A/F)
I
(A/F)
16 LTP16-M20-C90-EXD M20 x 1.5 15.0 68 26.0 13.0 27.0 24.0 29.0 33.5
20 LTP20-M20-C90-EXD M20 x 1.5 15.0 68.0 29.0 13.0 27.0 29.0 29.0 34.5
25 LTP25-M25-C90-EXD M25 x 1.5 15.0 79.0 35.0 17.6 33.0 35.0 33.0 42.5
32 LTP32-M32-C90-EXD M32 x 1.5 15.0 92.0 42.0 24.0 40.0 42.0 40.0 49.1
40 LTP40-M40-C90-EXD M40 x 1.5 15.0 108.0 52.0 31.5 50.0 52.0 50.0 59.9
Typical Applications;
• On-shore and off-shore petrochemical
and refining plants
• Distilleries